TOWN OF WOODSTOCK PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Fees are based on \$13.26 per thousand of construction cost.

New Construction cost is calculated by multiplying the square foot by the figure shown below

Square footage includes all living areas (baths, halls, bedrooms, living, dining, closets, rec spaces and garages whether finished now or to be finished in the future, will be included in the calculation for square footage. Fees for other types of permits like electrical and plumbing, mechanical, repairs, additions and alterations are calculated at \$13.26/ thousand of estimated cost, with a minimum fee of \$35.26. (CT Education Fee of .26/thousand is included)

Dwellings New	Porches Decks	Basement renovation	Demo	Barns/ Sheds/ Garages	Pools
.97/sq.ft *	.34/sq.ft*	Per \$1000 calculation*	\$50/flat	.28/sq.ft*	Above Ground
.0775q.10	.04/5q.10	carculation	Tate	.20/54.10	Above Ground
					\$75/flat rate*
					Inground
					\$150/flat rate*

*Plus .26 per thousand CT Education Fee

ATTENTION: Working without a permit will result in a fine equivalent to double the permit fee on first offense. Second offense fine of minimum \$200-\$1000 max

Re-inspection for correction of failed inspection may result in a \$50 re-inspection fee.

These are to be determined by the Building Official

Paul Feige Building Official

Revised 4/2024